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CUSTOM HOME BUILDER 
NEST FINE HOMES	 289 242 6311
Aaron | aaron@nestfinehomes.com | www.nestfinehomes.com

HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONING 
GREEN SAVING GROUP	 416 988 4687
David Ouyang | douyang@greensaving.ca | www.greensaving.ca

LANDSCAPING AND DESIGN
HALTON LANSCAPING	 416 666 1762
Mike Gauthier | haltonlandscape.com

PLUMBING 
EVERGLADES PLUMBING SERVICES	 416 894 8310
Jose De Sousa | www.evergladeplumbingservices.ca

OUTDOOR LIGHTING SPECIALIST 
APEX OUTDOOR SYSTEMS	 647 970 4556
Matt Whalen | matt@apexoutdoorsystems.com | www.apexoutdoorsystems.com

ELECTRICIAN
OMEGA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	 647 294 0526
Andrew Peters | https://www.omegaelectricalcontractors.com/

KITCHEN AND BATHROOM 
KITCHENS & BATHS INC.	  905.844.3332
Hetal Mistry | hmistry@aromakitchens.ca | www.aromakitchens.ca

WINDOWS & DOORS
THE DOOR DUDES	 905 630 2223
Dave Wallis | dave.wallis@thedoordudes.com | www.thedoordudes.com

ROOFING
BEST ROOF	 905 333 5600
Jamie Sharp | bestroof.ca
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HOME AUTOMATION AND SECURITY  
MSS TECHNOLOGIES LTD.	 437 775 554
Manpreet Singh Pannu | info@msspro.ca | instagram.com/msstechs/

GARAGE DOOR SERVICE & INSTALLATION
FLAMBOROUGH DOORS	 905 689 3667
Russ | russ@flamboroughdoors.com | http://flamboroughdoors.com/

HANDY MAN SERVICES 
3003 HANDY FIX SOLUTIONS	 416 994 3507
Shahzad Nazir | 3003handyfixsolutions@gmail.com

POOL INSTALL, SERVICE AND REPAIRS
J EAST POOLS AND LANDSCAPING	 416 316 7588
Joseph and Barry | @j.eastlandscaping

FLOORING SPECIALIST 
THE WOOD SOLUTION	  416 737 5779
Terry Phung | thewoodsolution1@gmail.com 

WINDOW & EAVESTROUGH CLEANING
STAR BRIGHT WINDOW CLEANERS	 905 842 3084
Alan Kemp | info@starbrightwindowcleaners.com 

INTERIOR DESIGN 
ROOM UTOPIA INTERIORS	 647 444 2373
Claire Mckenzie | roomutopia.ca

PAINTER 
GET PAINT - THE PAINT COMPANY	 289 952 3719
Wajahat Khan | www.getpaint.ca

WALL AND CEILING DESIGN
BETTER HOME ACCENTS	 416 997 3739 
Andrew Alvares | betterhomeaccents.com
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CONTRACTOR / HOME RENOVATION
HOME RENOVATION KING 	 416 312 9438 
Jack Si | TACK5919@YAHOO.CA

FENCING, GAZEBO AND PATIO
WOODY WOODDECKER	 905 467 6017 
Fahad Aziz | woodywooddecker.ca

PAVING
KING STAR PAVING	 416 895 1344 
Angelo Fazio | angelof@kingstarpaving.ca | kingstarpaving.ca

CONCRETE SEALING 
GREG COOPER	 905 466 2706
grregcooper@gmail.com

WINE CELLAR SERVICE AND INSTALL
ROSEHILL WINE CELLER	 905 275 0979
Derek | info@rosehillwinecellars.com | https://www.rosehillwinecellars.com/

ELEVATOR SERVICE AND INSTALL 
CAMBRIDGE ELEVATING	 519 653 4222
Dave Young | dave.young@cambridgeelevating.com | cambridgeelevating.com

TILE INSTALLER
ITILE DESIGN	 416 871 4338
Lami | instagram.com/itiledesign

STAIRS STAINING AND REFINISHING
KEN HARDWOOD FLOORING INC.	 416 297 6999
facebook.com/kenhardwoodfloor 

LAWN CARE AND MAINTENANCE 
STEVEN HALL	 416 219 1291
mrhall67@gmail.com
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HVAC, WATER HEATER SERVICE & REPAIR
SMOOTH AIR HEATING AND COOLING	 647 828 6789
Tyrell Davidson | davidson.tyrell@hotmail.co.uk

DUCT CLEANING
PRO AIR DUCT	 905 814-1755
Mike | proairductheating@gmail.com | http://proairduct.ca

HOME APPLIANCE REPAIR & SERVICE
AKAL HOME CARE	 647 390 0011
Narinder Singh | Narinder771@gmail.com

HARDWOOD FLOORING SUPPLIER 
CONQUEST/TRUST FLOORING GROUP	 416 745-8518 EXT. 283
Ameel Agha | aagha@trustflooring.com
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LAW AND 
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MORTGAGE AGENT
IBRIDGE CAPITAL. 	 647 302 1234
Simpy Kapoor | simpy@ibridgecapital.ca

INSURANCE BROKER
ALL-RISKS INSURANCE 	 416.837.7486
FADY KAMEL | fkamel@all-risks.com | all-risks.com/erin-mills

LIFE INSURANCE AND RESP PLAN
ASSANTE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD. 	 905 277 7924 
Per Homer | phomer@assante.com | https://www.assante.com

COMMERCIAL LAWYER
JENNIFER LABRECQUE LL.B.LL.L.	  905.276.0404  
jlabrecque@kmblaw.com

TAX AND WILL & ESTATES LAWYER 
ANURAG GUPTA PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION	  416.521.9834
info@AnuragGupta.com | http://www.anuraggupta.com
 

REAL ESTATE LAWYER
KSANDHU LAW PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION	 416 824 6464
kam@ksandhulaw.com | https://www.ksandhulaw.com

ACCOUNTANT 
CLEARHOUSE LLP	 647 969 7382
Charn Hansra | charn@clearhouse.ca |www.clearhouse.ca

FAMILY LAWYER
VINCENZO RUSO BARRISTER AND SOLICITOR	 905 889 1177
Email: vincenzo@rusolaw.ca | www.rusolaw.ca
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MORE
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CERTIFIED HOME INSPECTOR 
LIGHTHOUSE INSPECTIONS 	 416 951 1589
Mario Nigro | mario@lighthouseinspections.com 

WEALTH MANAGEMENT
CORRWEALTH MANAGEMENT INC.	 647 393 9221
NICKY CORREA | www.corrwealth.ca

LIFE COACH
ZARK FATAH	 416 845 8518
z@zarkfatah.com | www.zarkfatah.com

RESIDENTIAL ARCHITECT 
SMDA DESIGN LTD	  416 315 4567
Rick Mateljan Lic. Tech. OAA | smda.ca

MOVING COMPANY 
ALEK MOVING	  416 899 5167
aleksmoving@live.com  | https://www.aleksmoving.ca/

PEST CONTROL
ACE WILDLIFE	 905 334 1033 
Nathaniel Heppell | acewildlife.ca



SUNNY GAWRI
Sales Representative

   416 648 4004
   905 568 2121

sunny@royallepage.ca
www.sunnygawri.com

AWARD 2017–2019

GOING BEYOND THE TRANSACTION!

*Not intended to solicit those under contract with another Brokerage. 

YOURHOMEWORTH.CA

Curious to learn more about the 
value of your home?

2020


